
AGENDA NOTES  
 

 
Solicitation Name and Number 
 

Sludge Dewatering Screw Press System for 
Pole Bride Advanced Wastewater Treatment 
Plant (AWTP) (Sole Source) 

Procurement Agent 
 

Willie Moon 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires.  
 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract  
 

Sludge Dewatering and Hauling at Pole Bridge 
Advanced Wastewater Treatment Facility - 
ITB No. 13-100384 
 
14-902866 Denali Water Solutions, LLC 
 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  
 

$4,478,500.00 
 

14-902866 Denali Water Solutions, LLC 
 
$1,978,500.00   Initial Award  
$1,000,000.00   Change Order No. 1  
$1,500,000.00   Change Order No. 2 
 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 
 
 

$2,090,184.36 
 

14-902866 - Denali Water Solutions, LLC 
 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor 

Process Wastewater Technologies, LLC 
(PWTech) (Prime) 
Rich Hunt, Regional Manager 
Years In Business: 14 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 0 
 
No LSBE Participation  
 

Attachments 
 

1. Public Notice of Proposed Sole Source and 
Agent Recommendation 

2. User Department Recommendation and 
Non-Competitive Procurement Request 
Packet 

 
 
 
 
 
 


